Ar
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Eclectic-vinnare

Namn

Lars Wennersten
Installt

Installt

Mats Oberg
Leif Eriksson
UIf Ekberg
Bertil Nilsson
UIf Ekberg

Erik Marander
Erik Marander
John Lonnberg
Lars Nystrom
Gustaf Nilsson
Gustaf Nilsson
Gunnar Molin
Gunnar Johansson
Gunnar Molin
Lars Ekfaldt
Gunnar Molin
Lars Ekfaldt
Gunnar Molin
Jens-Erik Larsson
Gunnar Molin
Stig Larsson
Alf Hjelm
Gunnar Molin
Willy Bergstrom
Stig Pettersson
Rolf Nilsson
Rolf Nilsson

Resultat
58

58,5
55
56,5
57,5
56,5
57,5
60
52,5
61,5
59
58,5
58
59
58
60,5
60
59,5
58,5
60
62
59
62
60
64
58
56
58

Tour-vinnare

Namn
UIf Ekberg

Lars-Goran Oscarsson

Gunnar Wikstrom
Gustav Nilsson
UIf Ekberg

Ulf Ekberg
Gustav Nilsson
Ulf Ekberg

Erik Marander
Mats Oberg

Resultat

178 p
120 p
200 p
182 p
184 p
192 p
183 p



